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Session 109 - (1991-1992)

S*0690 Concurrent Resolution, By Land
A Concurrent Resolution to memorialize Congress to make federally-funded medical payments equalized for equal
treatment at all medical facilities eligible for these payments so as to encourage more doctors to practice medicine in rural

areas in South Carolina.

02/20/91
02/21/91
02/26/91
02/26/91
03/06/91
03/20/91

Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House

Introduced SJ-4

Adopted, sent to House SJ-11

Introduced HJ-11

Referred to Committee on Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-12
Committee report: Favorable Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-3
Adopted, returned to Senate with concurrence HJ-36
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